COMMUNITY HELP DESK CALENDAR - 4" QUARTER 2018

Thursday, October 4, 2018

1:00pm

Household Hazardous Waste Drop-Off
Saturday, October 6 2018

10:00am— - = e .
Donate With Your Dog 201 8 '
10:00am

HOLIDAY CRAFT SHOW

Sunday, October 7, 2018

4:00pm

Rosary Coast to Coast

Thursday, October 11, 2018

1:00pm

Household Hazardous Waste Drop-Off
Saturday, October 13, 2018

9:00am

" First United Church of Christ RummageSale .
-5:30pm
CAT FEST ) _ _
Sunday, October 14 2018 —
12:00pm

"Rob Potter Memorial Golf Outing”

Monday, October 15, 2018

5:00pm - - - - -

Whitewater Memorial State Park Rock the Beach
Thursday, October 18, 2018

7:30pm
“Discarded -
Friday, October 19, 2018

7:00pm

Cincinnati Parks Annual Magic Forest Halloween Hikes
Saturday, October 20, 2018

9:00am

Craft Boutique

9:00am

Ladies of Charity at St Gertrude's craft & gift show
1:00pm

VOA MUSEUM OPEN HOUSE

6:30pm

Little Miami Band Festival

7:00pm



Cincinnati Parks Annual Magic Forest Halloween Hikes

Sunday, October 21, 2018
10:00am
Howl & Prowl Fun Walk

10:30am

Healthwell Enterprises

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 :

7:30pm

Save the Food: Learn Tips and Tricks to Reduce Your Grocery Bill
Wednesday, October 24, 2018

3:00pm

Free Legal Advice to Better Your Business

Sunday, October 28, 2018

11:00am

The Great Pupkin Parade & Dog Costume Contest
4:00pm

Foreverland Farm Halloween Fundraiser

Saturday, November 3, 2018 : : =
8:30am

Hunger 5K
6:00pm .

7th Annual Fur the Love of PAWS Charity Dinner Auction
6:00pm

PawPrints 4th Annual Quarter Auction

Saturday, November 10, 2018

10:00am

Cooper Craft Fair

6:00pm
. Greater Project- Party with a Purpose

Sunday, November 11, 2018

1:00pm

Brown Bag Initiative
4:00pm

UC at the zoo
Tuesday, November 13, 2018
6:00pm

Kevin McNeil: Together, We Can End Child Sexual Abuse
Thursday, November 15, 2018

5:00pm

Moes Night: The Tichenor Middle School & Lloyd High School Archery teams
Friday, November 16, 2018
6:30pm



Bingo Night for Education
7:00pm

Make Camp Possible
Saturday, November 17, 2018
8.00am

Girls on the Run-Cincinnati
9:00am - ' :
Sycamore Art and Craft Show
1:00pm

VOA MUSEUM OPEN HOUSE
Sunday, November 18, 2018
11:00am

Seven Mile 1zaak Walton Conservation League

Monday, November 19, 2018
Miracles for Maddie

Tuesday, November 20, 2018
6:00pm

Building Blocks For Kids
Saturday, December 1, 2018
9:00am

Hopeful Holiday Marketplace -
Saturday, December 8, 2018
6:00pm

BJ’s Band Jam

Sunday, December 9, 2018
2:00pm

Family Holiday Bash

Friday, December 14, 2018
7:30pm_ . __

Tickets The Radio Play

Saturday, December 15, 2018
1:00pm

VOA MUSEUM OPEN HOUSE
4:00pm

Live Nativity

7:30pm

Tickets The Radio Play
Sunday, December 16, 2018
2:30pm

The Silvertones present "Christmas is Coming"
4:00pm

Live Nativity



Monday, December 17, 2018
9:30am
Gingerbread Shoppe

Monday, December 31, 2018
8:00pm
New year's eve dance away cancer
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November 19, 2018

Cumulus Cincinnati

Cindy Patrick

4805 Montgomery Rd Ste 300
Cincinnati, OH 45212-2280

Dear Cindy,

You are helping provide security and comfort to families in our community.
Thank you so much for your recent in-kind contribution of two tickets to the
Elton John: Farewell to the Yellow Brick Road show.

Your donation was the perfect addition to the live auction at our RetroFittings
event. This year, 450 guests attended this one-of-a-kind fashion show and
fundraising event in support of St. Vincent de Paul’s programs. Whether it is
children who don’t have winter coats and gloves or a grandfather whose lost
job means he can’t pay his utility bill, these programs benefit thousands of
neighbors in need. However, initiating these endeavors would not be possible
without the support of caring community partners like you.

With your help more than $190,000 was raised through RetroFittings to
support these neighbors—wow! Thank you, again, for your response of
compassion and generosity.

We are grateful for your faith in our mission as we extend our reach to even more families in need. Thank you!

With gratitude, 7}@/‘}”%; ﬂjﬂiﬂ, (/ir"wf@ ! o)

WM@JO__ o e vovr Fear o

: /
(uh o idcredible Aor-ntior,

Renee Berlon 44 oy

oy E1A
Stewardship & Events Manager W+ Wn? AP ¢ i
rberlon@SVDPcincinnati.org VS jh7 ﬁl/‘xfl{ Pﬂf ()
(513) 562-8854 ﬂ

R E T R 0 Your in-kind contribution valued at $550.00 was received on 10/18/2018. No goods or

F I T T I N G s services were provided in exchange for this contribution. Society of St. Vincent de Paul

is an exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code;
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